Series Page
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35
2.
7
Rigid Tube and Couplings
TUBE AND PIPE SUPPORTS
Pirtek offers a comprehensive and
diversified range designed to meet the
practical mounting needs of single or large
networks of tubes and pipes.
Materials used for the manufacture of the
supports vary according to application and
include polypropylene for temperatures up
to 90°C and aluminium for operating
temperatures up to 400°C.
Top and base mounting plates are provided
in galvanised and yellow passivated mild
steel to maximise corrosion resistance.
The Series
Standard Series in polypropylene for pipe
diameters from 6 mm to 50 mm.
The variable mounting systems provide for
weldable or extended and double or
multiple plates as well as track and stacking
systems. The standard series is common for
installations up to 200 bar pressure.
Twin Series in polypropylene are used for
tube pairs from 6mm to 42 mm. Pairs of the
same size are generally mounted in one
clamp, however clamps are available for
differing diameters on request. Double
Series are available in track mounting or
stacking configurations.
Heavyweight Series are supplied in both
aluminium and polypropylene and are for
tubes and pipes from 6 mm to 325 mm.
These are recommended for complex
systems where high pressure and high oil
speed occurs. Top plates are supplied in
this series. High hexagon head screws are
used for stack mounting.
Super Heavyweight Series are provided in
galvanised mild steel and available for tube
sizes from 150 mm to 800 mm. They are
supplied with a standard base plate for weld
mounting.
Lightweight Series (for compressed air
plants). Available in polypropylene and used
for tube sizes from 4 mm to 15 mm. These
are recommended for the fitting of tubes in
pneumatic applications. This series is
supplied in either single or double styles
and is also available for differing tube
diameters within the clamp.
Low fitting costs, together with the vast
range of clamping combinations make
these tube and pipe supports an essential
element in all industrial installations.
POLYPROPYLENE CLAMPS
TO DIN 3015
Single Clamps CC 336
Light Duty and components
Twin Clamps CF 336
Light Duty  and components
Single Clamps CP 337
Heavy Duty  and components
POLYPROPYLENE CLAMPS
(FIRE RETARDANT) TO DIN 3015
Single Clamps FRCC 338
Light Duty  and components
Twin Clamps FRCF 338
Light Duty  and components
Single Clamps FRCP 339
Heavy Duty  and components
ALUMINIUM CLAMPS
TO DIN 3015
Single Clamps ALCC 340
Light Duty  and components
Single Clamps ALCP 340
Heavy Duty  and components
CLAMPING ACCESSORIES
Single and Double Light Duty
Clamp Rail CRLD 341
Locking Plate LPLD 341
Rail Nut RPLD 341
Bolts SBLD 341
Heavy
Duty
Clamp Rail CRHD 341
Locking Plate LPHD 341
Rail Nut RNHD 341
Bolts SBHD 341
For Technical Data please see
Section 9
PRODUCT INDEX
335
2.
7
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CC1-06C CC1-06 CC1 6
CC1-07C CC1-07 CC1 6.35 ¹⁄₄ OD
CC1-08C CC1-08 CC1 8
CC1-09C CC1-09 CC1 9.52 ³⁄₈ OD
CC1-10C CC1-10 CC1 10
CC1-12C CC1-12 CC1 12
CC1-13C CC1-13 CC1 12.7 ¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CC1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC1-02
Bolt Part No. - CC1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CC2-14C CC2-14 CC2 14 -
CC2-15C CC2-15 CC2 15 -
CC2-16C CC2-16 CC2 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
CC2-18C CC2-18 CC2 18 -
Fits all group CC2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC2-02
Bolt Part No. - CC2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CC3-19C CC3-19 CC3 19 ³⁄₄ OD
CC3-20C CC3-20 CC3 20 -
CC3-22C CC3-22 CC3 22 -
CC3-25C CC3-25 CC3 25 1 OD
Fits all group CC3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC3-02
Bolt Part No. - CC3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CC4-28C CC4-28 CC4 28 -
CC4-30C CC4-30 CC4 30 -
Fits all group CC4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC4-02
Bolt Part No. - CC4-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CC5-32C CC5-32 CC5 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
CC5-35C CC5-35 CC5 35 -
CC5-38C CC5-38 CC5 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
CC5-42C CC5-42 CC5 42 -
CC5-45C CC5-45 CC5 45 -
Fits all group CC5 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC5-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC5-02
Bolt Part No. - CC5-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CC6-48C CC6-48 CC6 48 -
CC6-50C CC6-50 CC6 50 2 OD
Fits all group CC6 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC6-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC6-02
Bolt Part No. - CC6-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CC7-54C CC7-54 CC7 54 -
Fits all group CC7 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC7-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC7-02
Bolt Part No. - CC7-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CF1-06C CF1-06 CF1 6
CF1-07C CF1-07 CF1 6.35 ¹⁄₄ OD
CF1-08C CF1-08 CF1 8 -
CF1-09C CF1-09 CF1 9.52 ³⁄₈ OD
CF1-10C CF1-10 CF1 10 -
CF1-12C CF1-12 CF1 12 -
CF1-13C CF1-13 CF1 12.7 ¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CF1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF1-02
Bolt Part No. - CF1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CF2-14C CF2-14 CF2 14 -
CF2-15C CF2-15 CF2 15 -
CF2-16C CF2-16 CF2 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
CF2-18C CF2-18 CF2 18
Fits all group CF2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF2-02
Bolt Part No. - CF2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CF3-19C CF3-19 CF3 19 ³⁄₄ OD
CF3-20C CF3-20 CF3 20 -
CF3-22C CF3-22 CF3 22 -
CF3-25C CF3-25 CF3 25 1 OD
Fits all group CF3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF3-02
Bolt Part No. - CF3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CF4-28C CF4-28 CF4 28 -
CF4-30C CF4-30 CF4 30 -
Fits all group CF4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF4-02
Bolt Part No. - CF4-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CF5-32C CF5-32 CF5 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
CF5-38C CF5-38 CF5 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
CF5-42C CF5-42 CF5 42 -
Fits all group CF5 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF5-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF5-02
Bolt Part No. - CF5-03
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolts
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolts
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolt
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolt
Components Components
Polypropylene Clamps to DIN 3015
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF4-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF5-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF5-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF5-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC4-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC5-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC5-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC5-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC6-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC6-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC6-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC7-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC7-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC7-03
Single Clamps Light Duty Twin Clamps Light Duty
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 337
2.
7
Rigid Tube and Couplings
TUBE AND PIPE SUPPORTS
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolts
Components
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolt
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CP1-10C CP1-10 CP1 10 ³⁄₈ OD
CP1-12C CP1-12 CP1 12 -
CP1-14C CP1-14 CP1 14 -
CP1-16C CP1-16 CP1 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
CP1-18C CP1-18 CP1 18 -
Fits all group CP1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP1-02
Bolt Part No. - CP1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CP2-20C CP2-20 CP2 20
CP2-22C CP2-22 CP2 22
CP2-25C CP2-25 CP2 25 1 OD
CP2-28C CP2-28 CP2 28
CP2-30C CP2-30 CP2 30
Fits all group CP2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP2-02
Bolt Part No. - CP2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CP3-30C CP3-30 CP3 30 -
CP3-32C CP3-32 CP3 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
CP3-35C CP3-35 CP3 35 -
CP3-38C CP3-38 CP3 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
CP3-40C CP3-40 CP3 40 -
CP3-42C CP3-42CP3 42 -
Fits all group CP3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP3-02
Bolt Part No. - CP3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
CP4-45C CP4-45 CP4 45 -
CP4-48C CP4-48 CP4 48 -
CP4-50C CP4-50 CP4 50 2 OD
CP4-54C CP4-54 CP4 54 -
CP4-55C CP4-55 CP4 55 -
CP4-60C CP4-60 CP4 60 -
CP4-63C CP4-63 CP4 63 2¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CP4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP4-02
Bolt Part No. - CP4-03
Single Clamps Heavy Duty
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP4-03
2.
7
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCC1-06C FRCC1-06 CC1 6
FRCC1-07C FRCC1-07 CC1 6.35 ¹⁄₄ OD
FRCC1-08C FRCC1-08 CC1 8
FRCC1-09C FRCC1-09 CC1 9.52 ³⁄₈ OD
FRCC1-10C FRCC1-10 CC1 10
FRCC1-12C FRCC1-12 CC1 12
FRCC1-13C FRCC1-13 CC1 12.7 ¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CC1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC1-02
Bolt Part No. - CC1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCC2-14C FRCC2-14 CC2 14 -
FRCC2-15C FRCC2-15 CC2 15 -
FRCC2-16C FRCC2-16 CC2 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
FRCC2-18C FRCC2-18 CC2 18 -
Fits all group CC2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC2-02
Bolt Part No. - CC2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCC3-19C FRCC3-19 CC3 19 ³⁄₄ OD
FRCC3-20C FRCC3-20 CC3 20 -
FRCC3-22C FRCC3-22 CC3 22 -
FRCC3-25C FRCC3-25 CC3 25 1 OD
Fits all group CC3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC3-02
Bolt Part No. - CC3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperia
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCC4-28C FRCC4-28 CC4 28 -
FRCC4-30C FRCC4-30 CC4 30 -
Fits all group CC4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC4-02
Bolt Part No. - CC4-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCC5-32C FRCC5-32 CC5 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
FRCC5-35C FRCC5-35 CC5 35 -
FRCC5-38C FRCC5-38 CC5 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
FRCC5-42C FRCC5-42 CC5 42 -
FRCC5-45C FRCC5-45 CC5 45 -
Fits all group CC5 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC5-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC5-02
Bolt Part No. - CC5-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCC6-48C FRCC6-48 CC6 48 -
FRCC6-50C FRCC6-50 CC6 50 2 OD
Fits all group CC6 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC6-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC6-02
Bolt Part No. - CC6-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCC7-54C FRCC7-54 CC7 54 -
Fits all group CC7 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC7-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC7-02
Bolt Part No. - CC7-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCF1-06C FRCF1-06 CF1 6
FRCF1-07C FRCF1-07 CF1 6.35 ¹⁄₄ OD
FRCF1-08C FRCF1-08 CF1 8 -
FRCF1-09C FRCF1-09 CF1 9.52 ³⁄₈ OD
FRCF1-10C FRCF1-10 CF1 10 -
FRCF1-12C FRCF1-12 CF1 12 -
FRCF1-13C FRCF1-13 CF1 12.7 ¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CF1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF1-02
Bolt Part No. - CF1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCF2-14C FRCF2-14 CF2 14 -
FRCF2-15C FRCF2-15 CF2 15 -
FRCF2-16C FRCF2-16 CF2 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
FRCF2-18C FRCF2-18 CF2 18
Fits all group CF2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF2-02
Bolt Part No. - CF2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCF3-19C FRCF3-19 CF3 19 ³⁄₄ OD
FRCF3-20C FRCF3-20 CF3 20 -
FRCF3-22C FRCF3-22 CF3 22 -
FRCF3-25C FRCF3-25 CF3 25 1 OD
Fits all group CF3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF3-02
Bolt Part No. - CF3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCF4-28C FRCF4-28 CF4 28 -
FRCF4-30C FRCF4-30 CF4 30 -
Fits all group CF4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF4-02
Bolt Part No. - CF4-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCF5-32C FRCF5-32 CF5 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
FRCF5-38C FRCF5-38 CF5 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
FRCF5-42C FRCF5-42 CF5 42 -
Fits all group CF5 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CF5-01
Top Plate Part No. - CF5-02
Bolt Part No. - CF5-03
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolts
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolts
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolt
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolt
Components Components
Polypropylene Clamps (Fire retardant) to DIN 3015
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC4-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC5-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC5-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC5-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC6-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC6-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC6-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC7-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC7-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC7-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF4-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CF5-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CF5-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CF5-03
Single Clamps Light Duty Twin Clamps Light Duty
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 339
2.
7
Rigid Tube and Couplings
TUBE AND PIPE SUPPORTS
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolts
Components
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCP1-10C FRCP1-10 CP1 10 ³⁄₈ OD
FRCP1-12C FRCP1-12 CP1 12 -
FRCP1-14C FRCP1-14 CP1 14 -
FRCP1-16C FRCP1-16 CP1 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
FRCP1-18C FRCP1-18 CP1 18 -
Fits all group CP1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP1-02
Bolt Part No. - CP1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCP2-20C FRCP2-20 CP2 20
FRCP2-22C FRCP2-22 CP2 22
FRCP2-25C FRCP2-25 CP2 25 1 OD
FRCP2-28C FRCP2-28 CP2 28
FRCP2-30C FRCP2-30 CP2 30
Fits all group CP2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP2-02
Bolt Part No. - CP2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCP3-30C FRCP3-30 CP3 30 -
FRCP3-32C FRCP3-32 CP3 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
FRCP3-35C FRCP3-35 CP3 35 -
FRCP3-38C FRCP3-38 CP3 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
FRCP3-40C FRCP3-40 CP3 40 -
FRCP3-42C FRCP3-42 CP3 42 -
Fits all group CP3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP3-02
Bolt Part No. - CP3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
FRCP4-45C FRCP4-45 CP4 45 -
FRCP4-48C FRCP4-48 CP4 48 -
FRCP4-50C FRCP4-50 CP4 50 2 OD
FRCP4-54C FRCP4-54 CP4 54 -
FRCP4-55C FRCP4-55 CP4 55 -
FRCP4-60C FRCP4-60 CP4 60 -
FRCP4-63C FRCP4-63 CP4 63 2¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CP4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP4-02
Bolt Part No. - CP4-03
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolt
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP4-03
Single Clamps Heavy Duty
2.
7
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCC1-06C ALCC1-06 CC1 6
ALCC1-07C ALCC1-07 CC1 6.35 ¹⁄₄ OD
ALCC1-08C ALCC1-08 CC1 8
ALCC1-09C ALCC1-09 CC1 9.52 ³⁄₈ OD
ALCC1-10C ALCC1-10 CC1 10
ALCC1-12C ALCC1-12 CC1 12
ALCC1-13C ALCC1-13 CC1 12.7 ¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CC1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC1-02
Bolt Part No. - CC1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCC2-14C ALCC2-14 CC2 14 -
ALCC2-15C ALCC2-15 CC2 15 -
ALCC2-16C ALCC2-16 CC2 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
ALCC2-18C ALCC2-18 CC2 18 -
Fits all group CC2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC2-02
Bolt Part No. - CC2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCC3-19C ALCC3-19 CC3 19 ³⁄₄ OD
ALCC3-20C ALCC3-20 CC3 20 -
ALCC3-22C ALCC3-22 CC3 22 -
ALCC3-25C ALCC3-25 CC3 25 1 OD
Fits all group CC3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC3-02
Bolt Part No. - CC3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCC4-28C ALCC4-28 CC4 28 -
ALCC4-30C ALCC4-30 CC4 30 -
Fits all group CC4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC4-02
Bolt Part No. - CC4-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCC5-32C ALCC5-32 CC5 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
ALCC5-35C ALCC5-35 CC5 35 -
ALCC5-38C ALCC5-38 CC5 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
ALCC5-42C ALCC5-42 CC5 42 -
ALCC5-45C ALCC5-45 CC5 45 -
Fits all group CC5 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC5-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC5-02
Bolt Part No. - CC5-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCC6-48C ALCC6-48 CC6 48 -
ALCC6-50C ALCC6-50 CC6 50 2 OD
Fits all group CC6 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC6-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC6-02
Bolt Part No. - CC6-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCC7-54C ALCC7-54 CC7 54 -
Fits all group CC7 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CC7-01
Top Plate Part No. - CC7-02
Bolt Part No. - CC7-03
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolts
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolts
Stainless Steel
Top Plate
Stainless Steel
Base Plate
Stainless Steel
Bolts
Components
Components
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCP1-10C ALCP1-10 CP1 CP1 10 ³⁄₈ OD
ALCP1-12C ALCP1-12CP1 CP1 12 -
ALCP1-14C ALCP1-14CP1 CP1 14 -
ALCP1-16C ALCP1-16CP1 CP1 16 ⁵⁄₈ OD
ALCP1-18C ALCP1-18CP1 CP1 18 -
Fits all group CP1 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP1-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP1-02
Bolt Part No. - CP1-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCP2-20C ALCP2-20 CP2 20
ALCP2-22C ALCP2-22 CP2 22
ALCP2-25C ALCP2-25 CP2 25 1 OD
ALCP2-28C ALCP2-28 CP2 28
ALCP2-30C ALCP2-30 CP2 30
Fits all group CP2 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP2-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP2-02
Bolt Part No. - CP2-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCP3-30C ALCP3-30 CP3 30 -
ALCP3-32C ALCP3-32 CP3 32 1¹⁄₄ OD
ALCP3-35C ALCP3-35 CP3 35 -
ALCP3-38C ALCP3-38 CP3 38 1¹⁄₂ OD
ALCP3-40C ALCP3-40 CP3 40 -
ALCP3-42C ALCP3-42 CP3 42
Fits all group CP3 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP3-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP3-02
Bolt Part No. - CP3-03
Complete Clamp Clamp Jaws Group Size Imperial
Part Number only Part No. Size I.D. (mm) Size (ins)
ALCP4-45C ALCP4-45 CP4 45 -
ALCP4-48C ALCP4-48 CP4 48 -
ALCP4-50C ALCP4-50 CP4 50 2 OD
ALCP4-54C ALCP4-54 CP4 54 -
ALCP4-55C ALCP4-55 CP4 55 -
ALCP4-60C ALCP4-60 CP4 60 -
ALCP4-63C ALCP4-63 CP4 63 2¹⁄₂ OD
Fits all group CP4 clamps and jaws
Base Plate Part No. - CP4-01
Top Plate Part No. - CP4-02
Bolt Part No. - CP4-03
Complete Clamp
Top Plate
Clamp Jaws
Base Plate
Bolt
Aluminium Clamps to DIN 3015
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC4-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC5-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC5-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC5-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC6-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC6-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC6-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CC7-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CC7-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CC7-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP1-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP1-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP1-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP2-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP2-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP2-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP3-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP3-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP3-03
The following in Stainless Steel:
Base Plate Part No. - SS/CP4-01
Top Plate Part No. - SS/CP4-02
Bolt Part No. - SS/CP4-03
Single Clamps Light Duty Single Clamps Heavy Duty
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 341
2.
7
Rigid Tube and Couplings
TUBE AND PIPE SUPPORTS
Clamp Rail
Locking Plate
Rail Nut
Bolts
Clamp Rail
Locking Plate
Rail Nut
Bolts
Part Number Description
CRHD 2 metre Clamp Rail
Part Number Description
LPHD-06-18 6-18mm Locking Plate
LPHD-20-30 20-30mm Locking Plate
LPHD-35-42 35-42mm Locking Plate
Part Number Description
RNHD Rail Nut
Part Number Description
SBHD-06-18 6-18mm Stacking Bolt
SBHD-20-30 20-30mm Stacking Bolt
SBHD-35-42 35-42mm Stacking Bolt
Clamping Accessories
Part Number Description
CRLD 1 metre Clamp Rail
Part Number Description
LPLD-06-12 6-12mm Locking Plate
LPLD-15-18 15-18mm Locking Plate
LPLD-20-25 20-25mm Locking Plate
LPLD-28-30 28-306-12mm Locking Plate
LPLD-35-42 35-42mm Locking Plate
Part Number Description
RPLD-06-15 6-15mm Rail Nut
RPLD-16-30 16-30mm Rail Nut
Part Number Description
SBLD-06-12 6-12mm Stacking Bolt
SBLD-15-18 15-18mm Stacking Bolt
SBLD-20-25 20-25mm Stacking Bolt
SBLD-28-30 28-306-12mm Stacking Bolt
SBLD-35-42 35-42mm Stacking Bolt
Single & Double Light Duty Heavy Duty